
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

Division 678 - Tilted Axes 8  Week 8

 1

 8

 8

 2

 11

 19

 3

 12

 31

 4

 12

 43

 5

 8

 51

 6

 12

 63

 7

 12

 75

 8

 9

 84

 9

 84

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 84
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 14

67805  Chalk Dirty To Me HL: Tilted Axes

 1

 13

 13

 2

 7

 20

 3

 10

 30

 4

 11

 41

 5

 12

 53

 6

 6

 59

 7

 8

 67

 8

 11

 78

 9

 78

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 78
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 14

67803  Wanchors of West Chester HL: Tilted Axes

 1

 10

 10

 2

 9

 19

 3

 13

 32

 4

 8

 40

 5

 9

 49

 6

 8

 57

 7

 10

 67

 8

 8

 75

 9

 75

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 75
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 15

67806  Made From Scratch HL: Tilted Axes

 1

 8

 8

 2

 12

 20

 3

 8

 28

 4

 6

 34

 5

 8

 42

 6

 12

 54

 7

 12

 66

 8

 8

 74

 9

 74

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 74
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 12

67808  Rackless Warrior HL: Tilted Axes

 1

 5

 5

 2

 7

 12

 3

 8

 20

 4

 11

 31

 5

 10

 41

 6

 11

 52

 7

 7

 59

 8

 8

 67

 9

 67

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 67
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 14

67804  Tilted Asses HL: Tilted Axes

 1

 9

 9

 2

 6

 15

 3

 5

 20

 4

 8

 28

 5

 9

 37

 6

 8

 45

 7

 7

 52

 8

 8

 60

 9

 60

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 60
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 14

67801  Nothing Crazy HL: Tilted Axes

 1

 9

 9

 2

 8

 17

 3

 5

 22

 4

 7

 29

 5

 6

 35

 6

 7

 42

 7

 6

 48

 8

 11

 59

 9

 59

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 59
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 14

67802  Ball Busters HL: Tilted Axes

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0

 6

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 8

 0

 0

 9

 0

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

67807  Bye HL: No Match This Week

Page 1 of 1Printed 3/8/2025


