

Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

Division 67	8 - T	filte	d A>	(es (8			Week 8				
67805 Chalk Dirt	HL: Tilted Axes								Total Points = 84			
Weekly Bonus Points: 14			Additional Bonus Points: 0							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	8	11	12	12	8	12	12	9		-		
Running Total:	8	19	31	43	51	63	75	84	84			
67803 Wanchors of West Chester HL: Tilted Axes											Total Points = 78	
Weekly Bonus Points: 14 Additional Bonus Points: 0										Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			_
Points:	13	7	10	11	12	6	8	11		-		
Running Total:	13	20	30	41	53	59	67	78	78			
67806 Made From Scratch HL: Tilted Axes										Total Points = 75		
Weekly Bonus Points: 15			Additional Bonus Points: 0							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			_
Points:	10	9	13	8	9	8	10	8		-		
Running Total:	10	19	32	40	49	57	67	75	75	<u></u>		
67808 Rackless Warrior HL: Tilted Axes									Total Points = 74			
Weekly Bonus Points: 12			Additional Bonus Points: 0							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	8	12	8	6	8	12	12	8		<u>.</u>		
Running Total:	8	20	28	34	42	54	66	74	74			
67804 Tilted Ass	ses				+	IL: Tilte	ed Axe	s			Total Points = 67	
Weekly Bonus Poin		ŧ	Additional Bonus Points: 0							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	5	7	8	11	10	11	7	8		1		
Running Total:	5	12	20	31	41	52	59	67	67]		
67801 Nothing C	HL: Tilted Axes								Total Points = 60			
Weekly Bonus Poin	Additional Bonus Points: 0							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9]		
Points:		6	5	8	9	8	7	8	┞───	1		
Running Total:	9	15	20	28	37	45	52	60	60]		
67802 Ball Buste	are					II : Tilt/	ed Axe		<u></u>		Total Points = 59	
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit			Points			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:		2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	9	8	5	7	6	7	6	11		1		
Running Total:	9	17	22	29	35	42	48	59	59]		
67807 Bye	<u></u>	<u></u>		<u></u>		II : No	Match	This V	Neek		Total Points = 0	
Weekly Bonus Poir		Addit			Points	-	100.	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:		2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		1		
Running Total:		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0]		